
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

 08930001 AUBERVILLIERS CMTT 19 4 23 0 0 4 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 4 1 2 1

 08930003 GAGNY USM 44 11 55 4 0 4 1 4 0 9 0 5 3 6 2 12 5

 08930009 ROSNY S/BOIS MARNAUDES TT 18 5 23 4 0 2 1 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1

 08930059 AULNAYSIENS AP 8 4 12 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

 08930113 VILLEMOMBLE SPTT 98 22 120 9 0 19 3 10 4 14 0 4 0 5 3 37 12

 08930148 ROMAINVILLOIS TT 47 6 53 7 0 11 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 17 1

 08930185 ROSNY JA 70 6 76 7 1 15 2 17 0 2 0 3 0 13 1 13 2

 08930430 LIVRY-GARGAN EP 64 20 84 12 9 9 5 9 0 16 0 6 0 4 2 8 4

 08930452 PAVILLONNAIS SE 6 6 12 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

 08930490 BOBIGNY AC 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

 08930598 VILLEPINTE STTT 18 7 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 2 11 4

 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 146 28 174 21 5 21 7 36 1 8 2 1 0 16 5 43 8

 08930928 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 65 12 77 4 1 10 0 19 0 5 0 0 3 10 3 17 5

 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT 33 17 50 5 3 5 6 6 1 2 0 2 2 9 4 4 1

 08931032 STAINS ES - PIERREFITTE AS 18 13 31 4 8 3 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 3 2

 08931057 DRANCY JA 51 35 86 2 4 3 10 10 0 5 1 7 3 13 9 11 8

 08931313 GERVAISIENNE EPPG 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

 08931320 LES LILAS TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 08931358 MONTREUIL ESD 14 0 14 0 0 9 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

 08931463 ALSTOM SSA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

 08931464 EPINAY S/SEINE CSME TT 3 1 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 08931465 AUDONIENNE USMA TT 35 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 3 21 4

 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 144 103 247 27 34 11 20 14 12 19 6 3 4 19 9 51 18

 08931468 PANTIN CTT 42 5 47 5 0 4 0 6 0 12 1 3 1 8 3 4 0

Total :  951 315 1266 114 69 133 58 163 22 102 13 38 17 135 54 266 82

     M = MESSIEURS D = DAMES

STATISTIQUES  LICENCIÉS  DU  CD93TT  AU  LUNDI  31  MARS  2025

LICENCES LOISIRS
Cadets Juniors Seniors VétéransTotal Poussins Benjamins Minimes



M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

 08930001 AUBERVILLIERS CMTT 27 7 34 0 0 1 1 1 0 5 0 4 1 7 3 9 2

 08930003 GAGNY USM 21 1 22 0 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 9 1

 08930009 ROSNY S/BOIS MARNAUDES TT 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0

 08930059 AULNAYSIENS AP 8 2 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 2

 08930113 VILLEMOMBLE SPTT 82 0 82 0 0 2 0 5 0 13 0 8 0 22 0 32 0

 08930148 ROMAINVILLOIS TT 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 0 9 0

 08930185 ROSNY JA 47 1 48 0 0 1 0 11 0 1 0 6 0 7 1 21 0

 08930430 LIVRY-GARGAN EP 81 8 89 3 0 4 1 5 0 4 0 7 0 19 0 39 7

 08930452 PAVILLONNAIS SE 55 11 66 3 1 5 3 4 0 6 1 3 2 6 2 28 2

 08930490 BOBIGNY AC 9 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 6 1

 08930598 VILLEPINTE STTT 51 2 53 1 0 16 1 7 1 3 0 8 0 3 0 13 0

 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 101 22 123 5 5 10 2 14 5 7 4 6 4 34 0 25 2

 08930928 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 65 11 76 2 1 8 2 5 3 4 1 8 2 15 0 23 2

 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT 46 16 62 2 1 3 3 5 1 4 1 4 3 9 5 19 2

 08931032 STAINS ES - PIERREFITTE AS 37 2 39 0 1 2 0 7 0 3 0 3 0 11 1 11 0

 08931057 DRANCY JA 87 10 97 1 1 5 1 6 1 16 2 4 3 15 0 40 2

 08931313 GERVAISIENNE EPPG 52 5 57 3 0 7 0 9 0 13 1 2 0 5 0 13 4

 08931320 LES LILAS TT 28 3 31 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 20 1

 08931358 MONTREUIL ESD 98 19 117 4 3 12 4 23 3 21 4 7 1 15 2 16 2

 08931463 ALSTOM SSA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

 08931464 EPINAY S/SEINE CSME TT 15 1 16 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 1

 08931465 AUDONIENNE USMA TT 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 108 39 147 6 2 13 7 6 2 8 2 7 5 36 16 32 5

 08931468 PANTIN CTT 30 2 32 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 0 7 0 15 0

Total :  1082 164 1246 31 16 94 25 120 16 115 17 88 21 229 33 405 36

     M = MESSIEURS D = DAMES

STATISTIQUES  LICENCIÉS  DU  CD93TT  AU  LUNDI  31  MARS  2025
LICENCES

COMPÉTITIONS + DIRIGEANTS
Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Vétérans



M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

 08930001 AUBERVILLIERS CMTT 46 11 57 0 0 5 1 10 1 5 1 4 1 11 4 11 3

 08930003 GAGNY USM 65 12 77 4 0 8 1 6 0 10 0 10 3 6 2 21 6

 08930009 ROSNY S/BOIS MARNAUDES TT 25 6 31 4 0 2 1 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 10 1

 08930059 AULNAYSIENS AP 16 6 22 2 3 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 6 3

 08930113 VILLEMOMBLE SPTT 180 22 202 9 0 21 3 15 4 27 0 12 0 27 3 69 12

 08930148 ROMAINVILLOIS TT 65 6 71 7 0 11 1 4 0 5 2 1 0 11 2 26 1

 08930185 ROSNY JA 117 7 124 7 1 16 2 28 0 3 0 9 0 20 2 34 2

 08930430 LIVRY-GARGAN EP 145 28 173 15 9 13 6 14 0 20 0 13 0 23 2 47 11

 08930452 PAVILLONNAIS SE 61 17 78 4 1 5 5 6 0 7 1 3 2 6 4 30 4

 08930490 BOBIGNY AC 12 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 8 1

 08930598 VILLEPINTE STTT 69 9 78 1 0 16 1 7 1 3 0 9 1 9 2 24 4

 08930610 NOISY LE GRAND CSTT 247 50 297 26 10 31 9 50 6 15 6 7 4 50 5 68 10

 08930928 NEUILLY SUR MARNE TT 130 23 153 6 2 18 2 24 3 9 1 8 5 25 3 40 7

 08931011 BOURGETIN CTT 79 33 112 7 4 8 9 11 2 6 1 6 5 18 9 23 3

 08931032 STAINS ES - PIERREFITTE AS 55 15 70 4 9 5 0 11 1 5 0 5 0 11 3 14 2

 08931057 DRANCY JA 138 45 183 3 5 8 11 16 1 21 3 11 6 28 9 51 10

 08931313 GERVAISIENNE EPPG 56 8 64 3 0 7 0 9 0 13 1 2 0 7 0 15 7

 08931320 LES LILAS TT 28 3 31 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 20 1

 08931358 MONTREUIL ESD 112 19 131 4 3 21 4 26 3 22 4 7 1 15 2 17 2

 08931463 ALSTOM SSA 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

 08931464 EPINAY S/SEINE CSME TT 18 2 20 1 1 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 1

 08931465 AUDONIENNE USMA TT 42 7 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 3 28 4

 08931466 SAINT-DENIS TT93 252 142 394 33 36 24 27 20 14 27 8 10 9 55 25 83 23

 08931468 PANTIN CTT 72 7 79 5 1 4 0 10 0 14 2 5 1 15 3 19 0

Total :  2033 479 2512 145 85 227 83 283 38 217 30 126 38 364 87 671 118

     M = MESSIEURS D = DAMES

STATISTIQUES  LICENCIÉS  DU  CD93TT  AU  LUNDI  31  MARS  2025

LICENCES TOUS TYPES
Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Vétérans


